EX-Series Dual Fuel
Gas/Oil Steam Boiler
SCAN FOR MORE
EX BOILER INFO
“Miura aims to be
your best partner for
energy, water and environment.”
Proudly Manufactured in our

Pressure
Option
Model BHP MAWP
Steam
Output*
Heat Output E�ciency Fuel
Power
Supply
Gas
Pressure
Water
Content
UNIT BHP PSIG LB/HR MMBTU/HR PSIG GAL
Standard
Pressure
EX-100SGO-07 100
170
3,450 3.348
85%
N

 P
ro
p
a
n
e
)
0
-3
 (
#
2
 O
il)
 66
EX-150SGO-07 150 5,180 5.022 89
EX-200SGO-07 200 6,900 6.695 89
EX-250SGO-07 250 8,630 8.369 110
EX-300SGO-12 300 10,350 10.043 86% 155
High
Pressure
EXH-200SGO-07 200
300